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Position
City Manager
Police Chief

Finance Manager

HR Manager

Police Sergeant (Mstr)

Police Captain

City Engineer

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant (Mstr)

Police Sergeant (Mstr)
Economic Development Mgr
Chief Technology Officer
Police Corporal (Mstr)
Senior Civil Engineer
Associate Engineer

Public Information Officer
Senior Planner

Police Corporal

Police Sergeant (Mstr)

Sr Mgmnt Analyst/Deputy City Clk
Police Corporal

Police Officer (Mstr)

Police Officer

Police Officer (Mstr)

Police Officer
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer (Mstr)

Police Corporal

Other Positions Held

City

Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill

Pleasant Hill

Department
City Manager
Police
Finance
Human Resources
Police

Police
Engineering
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police
Economic Development
Finance
Police
Engineering
Engineering
City Manager
Planning
Police

Police

City Manager
Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Police

Total Wages

$327,092
$265,867
$200,881
$198,492
$198,161
$193,320
$191,135
$189,828
$188,291
$179,472
$175,417
$173,505
$171,772
$170,708
$170,226
$169,285
$167,456
$167,335
$165,753
$163,903
$162,081
$161,754
$159,155
$155,341
$153,867
$151,652
$148,771
$147,746
$147,689
$147,107
$146,366



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Police Officer (Mstr)
Police Officer (Mstr)
Police Corporal

Senior Civil Engineer
Police Officer (Mstr)
Police Officer

Police Officer (Mstr)
Police Officer (Mstr)
Dispatcher Il

Police Officer

Police Officer
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
Police Officer
Dispatcher |l

Police Officer

Police Officer

Dispatch Supervisor
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Associate Planner
Dispatcher Il

Police Officer

Support Services Supervisor
Chief Bldg. Official/Maint. Spvr
Assistant Planner

Police Officer

Info Systems Coordinator

Info Technology Specialist

Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill

Pleasant Hill

Police
Police
Police
Engineering
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Maintenance
Maintenance
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Planning
Police
Police
Police
Building
Planning
Police
Finance

Finance

$146,319
$145,555
$143,839
$142,237
$141,107
$140,178
$139,957
$138,491
$136,428
$133,894
$133,716
$132,578
$132,256
$131,698
$130,372
$129,035
$127,417
$123,657
$123,598
$122,838
$122,825
$122,790
$121,915
$121,708
$121,202
$121,082
$119,836
$117,926
$116,993
$114,840
$113,701
$113,304



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Dispatcher |

Admin Analyst |

Bldg. Inspector

Fleet Svcs Coordinator
City Code Investigator
Police Officer
Assistant Engineer

Accountant

Executive Assistant to Police Chief

Payroll Technician
Community Svc Officer |l
Bldg. Trades Worker Il
Dispatcher Il

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer
Accounting Technician Il
Planning Technician
Admin Specialist

Bldg. Inspector

Admin Specialist

Admin Specialist

HR Technician
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Admin Specialist

Bldg. Trades Worker |
Accounting Technician Il
Admin Specialist

Police Captain

Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill

Pleasant Hill

Police

City Manager
Building
Maintenance
Planning
Police
Engineering
Finance
Police
Finance
Police
Maintenance
Police

Police

Police

Police
Finance
Planning
Building
Building
Planning
Human Resources
Human Resources
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Engineering
Maintenance
Finance
Police

Police

$112,930
$112,898
$111,125
$109,077
$102,751
$101,557
$101,528
$100,489
$99,823
$98,361
$98,310
$98,094
$95,816
$94,992
$94,466
$93,199
$91,983
$91,395
$87,156
$86,363
$84,136
$83,172
$82,108
$81,571
$80,519
$79,065
$79,035
$76,285
$75,974
$73,291
$72,586
$71,843



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Dispatcher |
Maintenance Worker |
Receptionist
Maintenance Worker |

Maintenance Worker I

Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill
Pleasant Hill

Pleasant Hill

Police
Maintenance
Human Resources
Maintenance

Maintenance

$71,279
$69,856
$69,009
$68,777
$65,918



