	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Pleasant Hill	City Manager	\$327,092
2.	Police Chief		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$265,867
3.	Finance Manager		Pleasant Hill	Finance	\$200,881
4.	HR Manager		Pleasant Hill	Human Resources	\$198,492
5.	Police Sergeant (Mstr)		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$198,161
6.	Police Captain		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$193,320
7.	City Engineer		Pleasant Hill	Engineering	\$191,135
8.	Police Lieutenant		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$189,828
9.	Police Sergeant		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$188,291
10.	Police Lieutenant		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$179,472
11.	Police Sergeant (Mstr)		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$175,417
12.	Police Sergeant (Mstr)		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$173,505
13.	Economic Development Mgr		Pleasant Hill	Economic Development	\$171,772
14.	Chief Technology Officer		Pleasant Hill	Finance	\$170,708
15.	Police Corporal (Mstr)		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$170,226
16.	Senior Civil Engineer		Pleasant Hill	Engineering	\$169,285
17.	Associate Engineer		Pleasant Hill	Engineering	\$167,456
18.	Public Information Officer		Pleasant Hill	City Manager	\$167,335
19.	Senior Planner		Pleasant Hill	Planning	\$165,753
20.	Police Corporal		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$163,903
21.	Police Sergeant (Mstr)		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$162,081
22.	Sr Mgmnt Analyst/Deputy City Clk		Pleasant Hill	City Manager	\$161,754
23.	Police Corporal		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$159,155
24.	Police Officer (Mstr)		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$155,341
25.	Police Officer		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$153,867
26.	Police Officer (Mstr)		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$151,652
27.	Police Officer		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$148,771
28.	Police Officer		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$147,746
29.	Police Officer		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$147,689
30.	Police Officer (Mstr)		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$147,107
31.	Police Corporal		Pleasant Hill	Police	\$146,366

32.	Police Officer (Mstr)	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$146,319
33.	Police Officer (Mstr)	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$145,555
34.	Police Corporal	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$143,839
35.	Senior Civil Engineer	Pleasant Hill	Engineering	\$142,237
36.	Police Officer (Mstr)	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$141,107
37.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$140,178
38.	Police Officer (Mstr)	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$139,957
39.	Police Officer (Mstr)	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$138,491
40.	Dispatcher II	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$136,428
41.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$133,894
42.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$133,716
43.	Maintenance Supervisor	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$132,578
44.	Maintenance Supervisor	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$132,256
45.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$131,698
46.	Dispatcher II	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$130,372
47.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$129,035
48.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$127,417
49.	Dispatch Supervisor	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$123,657
50.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$123,598
51.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$122,838
52.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$122,825
53.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$122,790
54.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$121,915
55.	Associate Planner	Pleasant Hill	Planning	\$121,708
56.	Dispatcher II	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$121,202
57.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$121,082
58.	Support Services Supervisor	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$119,836
59.	Chief Bldg. Official/Maint. Spvr	Pleasant Hill	Building	\$117,926
60.	Assistant Planner	Pleasant Hill	Planning	\$116,993
61.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$114,840
62.	Info Systems Coordinator	Pleasant Hill	Finance	\$113,701
63.	Info Technology Specialist	Pleasant Hill	Finance	\$113,304

64.	Dispatcher I	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$112,930
65.	Admin Analyst I	Pleasant Hill	City Manager	\$112,898
66.	Bldg. Inspector	Pleasant Hill	Building	\$111,125
67.	Fleet Svcs Coordinator	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$109,077
68.	City Code Investigator	Pleasant Hill	Planning	\$102,751
69.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$101,557
70.	Assistant Engineer	Pleasant Hill	Engineering	\$101,528
71.	Accountant	Pleasant Hill	Finance	\$100,489
72.	Executive Assistant to Police Chief	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$99,823
73.	Payroll Technician	Pleasant Hill	Finance	\$98,361
74.	Community Svc Officer II	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$98,310
75.	Bldg. Trades Worker II	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$98,094
76.	Dispatcher II	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$95,816
77.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$94,992
78.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$94,466
79.	Police Officer	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$93,199
80.	Accounting Technician II	Pleasant Hill	Finance	\$91,983
81.	Planning Technician	Pleasant Hill	Planning	\$91,395
82.	Admin Specialist	Pleasant Hill	Building	\$87,156
83.	Bldg. Inspector	Pleasant Hill	Building	\$86,363
84.	Admin Specialist	Pleasant Hill	Planning	\$84,136
85.	Admin Specialist	Pleasant Hill	Human Resources	\$83,172
86.	HR Technician	Pleasant Hill	Human Resources	\$82,108
87.	Maintenance Worker II	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$81,571
88.	Maintenance Worker II	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$80,519
89.	Maintenance Worker II	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$79,065
90.	Maintenance Worker II	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$79,035
91.	Admin Specialist	Pleasant Hill	Engineering	\$76,285
92.	Bldg. Trades Worker I	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$75,974
93.	Accounting Technician II	Pleasant Hill	Finance	\$73,291
94.	Admin Specialist	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$72,586
95.	Police Captain	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$71,843

96.	Dispatcher I	Pleasant Hill	Police	\$71,279
97.	Maintenance Worker II	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$69,856
98.	Receptionist	Pleasant Hill	Human Resources	\$69,009
99.	Maintenance Worker II	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$68,777
100.	Maintenance Worker II	Pleasant Hill	Maintenance	\$65,918